ﬁﬂ NEW COIR'spa  SPARE PARTS SUITABLE FOR OCIM®

——_
2 ey N
3
[ R}
Lo -
6
P —————
e
ITEM PartNo DESCRIPTION | ORIGINAL REF_[PACK
[4 ' [11.06R8.25 | Corpo lorcia RB 25-RB 28 - Swan neck RB 25-RB 28 116.103.108 |
S |11.06.HB,32 | Corpo torcia RB 32 -RB 36 - Swan neck RB 32 -RB 36 116.103 AL |
& < 11.06.RB.40 Corpo torcia RB 40 - Swanneck RB40 116.103.115
¥ g s 1= - — - —
[2 [11.02RB.25  Ugello gas 8 13 RB 25 - Gasnozzle B13 RB25 179.105.108 | 10 |
|11.02RB.28 | UgellogasB15RB28 - Gasnozzle 015 RB28 179.105.110 | 10 |
11.02RB.32  Ugello gas B 16 RB 32-42 - Gasnozzle 016 RB32-RB42 RH451-352 179.105.106 | 10
111.02RB.36 | Ugello gas @ 16 RB 36 - Gasnozle 916 RB36 179.105.115 | 10 |
'11.02RBA40 | Ugello gas 817 RB 40 - GasnozZle @17 RB40  RHS02 | 179.105.113 | 10 |
[05.02.47 Ugello gas @ 18 RB 52 - Gasnozle 18 RB52  CEA-C450-C47-48 179.105.111 | 10
(s [11.05.RB.25 | Diffusore gas RB 25 - Gasdiffuser  RB25 [ 118.102.106 | 10
A=Y [11.05RB.28 | Diffusore gas RB 28 - Gasdiffuser  RB28 118102111 | 10
iz [11.05AB.32 | Diffusore gas RB 32-36 - Gasdifiuser  RB32-36 118.102.119 | 10
111.05.RB.A0 | Diffusore gas RB 40 - Gasdiffuser  RB40 118102122 | 10|
(3 p | 102012508 | Punta guidatilo M6X28 80,8 - Contacttp M6X28 008 147.020.208 | 100
102012510 | Punta guidafilo M6X28 1,0 - Contacttip M6X28 61,0 147.020.210 | 100
el 02 01.25.12 | Punta guidafilo M6X28 0 1,2 - Contacttip M6X28 01,2 | 147.020212 100 |
D 02.01.25.084 | Punta guidafilo CuCrZr M6X28 808 - Contacttip CuCZrM6X28 008 | 147010208 [100]
102012510 | Punta guidafilo CuCrzr M6X28 81,0 - Contacttip CuCrZr M6X28 01,0 147.010.210 | 100
I()2.[}1.25.12H | Punta guidafilo CuCrZr M6X28 81,2 - Contacttip CuCrZr M6X28 01,2 147.010.212 | 100
4 | [02.01.M83008 | Punta guidafilo M8X30 0 0,8 - Conlactlip M8X30 00,8 147.020.308 | 100]
[02.01.M83010 | Punta guidafilo M8X30 81,0 - Contacttip M&x30 01,0 147.020.310 | 100
|02.01.M83012 | Punta guidafilo M8X30 81,2 - Contacttip M8X30 01,2 147.020.312 | 100
— 02.01.M83016 | Punta guidafilo M8X30 B 1,6 - Contacttip M8X30 01,6 147.020.316 | 100
02.01.M83008H | Punta guidafilo CuCrZr M8X30 80,8 - Contacttip CuCrZr M8X30 0 0.8 147.010.308 | 100
102.01.M83010H | Punta guidafilo CuCrZr M8X30 81,0 - Contacttip CuCrZr M8X30 ©1,0 147.010.310 | 100
02.01.M83012H | Punta guidafilo CuCrzr M8X30 81,2 - Contact tip CuCrzr M8X30 0 1.2 147.010.312 | 100
|02.01.M83016H f_ Punta guidafilo CuCrZr M8X30 81,6 - Contacttip CuCrZr M8X30 01,6 | 147.010316 | 100
6 [ 104.01.M840.08 | Punta guidafilo M8X40 B 0,8 - Contact tip M&X40 00,8 1147.010.108 |RH302- 100 |
_04 01.M840. 1[} Punta guidafilo M8X40 61,0 - Contact tip M8X40 01,0 147 0101101R}~L5£B- 100_
04.01.M840. 12 I_’_tl_ntl guidafilo MBE(E!J [’ 1 2 - Contact tip M8X40 012 14?010112 RM360. - 100
04.01.M840.14 | Punta guidafilo M8X40 1,4 - Contact tip M8X40 01,4 14?01(1114 [Rmes2d 100
: =1 104.01.M840.16 | Punta guidatilo M8X40 01,6 - Contact tip M8X40 01,6 wmons RME52| 100
& v ! |

(04,01.M840.08H] [

Punta guidafilo CuCGrZr M8X40 80,8

Contact tip CuCrZr MBX40 0.8

|147.020.108 R 302-| 100 |

04.01.M840.10H

|04.01.M840.12H|

| 04.01.M840.14H

|04.01.M840.16H |

11.00KTA25.3
|11.00KTA25.4
| 11.00.KTA25.5
111.00.KTA28.3
11.00.KTA28.4
| 11.00KTA285
|11.00KTA36.3
| 11.00.KTA36.4
[11.00.KTA36.5
| 11.00KTA40.3
11 [Jﬂ KTMU 4
| 11.00.KTA40.5

Punta guldafilo CuCrZr MBX40 81,0
Punta gulda‘l‘llu [:ul:r;r M8X40 812

Punta guidafilo CuCrZr MBX40 @ 1,4
Punta guidafilo CuCrZr MBMB 816

- Contact tip CuCrZr M8X40 ©1,0

- Contact tip CuCrZr M8x40 01,2

~ [147.020:112]R360- 100

4 - Contact tip CuCrZr M8X40 01,4

- Contact tip CuCrZr MBX40 0 1,6

| Kit di riparazione 0A253 - Repairing Kit 0A253

| Kit di riparazione 0A254 - _Repairing Kit 0A254

| Kit di riparazione 0A255 - Repairing Kit 0A255

| Kit di riparazione 0A283 - Repaifing Kit 0A283
Kit di riparazione 0A284 - Repairing Kit 0A284

| Kit di riparazione 0A285 - Repairing Kit 0A285

| Kit di riparazione 0A363. - Repalrng Kit 0A363

| Kit di riparazione 0A364 - Repairing Kit 0A364
Kit di riparazione 0A365 - Repairing Kit 0A365

| Kit di riparazione 0A403 - Repairing | Kit 0A403
Kit di riparazione 0A404 Repairing Kit 0A404

' Kit di riparazione 0A405 - Repairing Kit 0A405

la7020:16mes2] 100

147.020.110|RH503-| 100

147.020.114 RM652- 100

NEW COIR s.p.A. is in no way affiliated with OCIM® . The parts advertised for sale are not genuine OCIM" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.

Reference to OCIM" machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience onlv. We reserve tha rinht to sihstittite naniina NCIM®

marte in nlara A MCWAHOOID 6 2 8 masa

MIG



NEW COIR's,

SPARE PARTS SUITABLE FOR OCIM" RH 302

ITEM _PartNo — DESCRIPTION | ORIGINAL REF. | PACK |
(A ot e A% | 11.02.RH302.15 | Ugello gas isolato 816 STD - Insulated gas nozzle © 15 STD ~[179405.114] 10 |
11.02. RH30212 Ugello gas isolato 812 B - Insulated gas nozzle @ 12 ) ___1‘{_9.109.118 E_.
| 11.02.RH302.18 | Ugello gas isolato £ 18 - Insulated gas nozzle @ 18 | 179.104.109 | 10 |
[ = o 04.01,M840.08 | Punta guidafilo M8x40 @ 0,8 - Contact tip M8x40 0 0,8 [147. 010103[ 100 |
! 04.01.M840.10 Punta guidafilo M8x40 @ 1,0 - Contact tip M8x40 @ 1 0 | 147.010.110 100
‘ o 104.01.M840.12 | Punta guidafilo M8x40 @ 1,2 - - _Qunt_act tip M8x40 @ 1,2 = | 147 010.112 [ 100
. 04.01.M840.08H Punta guidafilo M8x40 CUCRZR 0,8 - Contact tip M8x40 CUCRZR 0 0,8 147.020.108 | 100 |
| 04.01.M840.10H| Punta guidafilo M8x40 CUCRZRG1,0 - Contact tip M8x40 CUCRZR 0 1,0 | 147.020.110 | 100 |
' i | 04.01.M840.12H| Punta guidafilo M8x40 CUCRZR @ 1,2 - Contact tip M8x40 CUCRZR 0 1,2 | 147.020.112 | 100 |
E |11.05.RH302 | Diffusore gas Cu - Gasdifuser [ 118103105 10 |
| i) — = A i i—
! _ e | s = ey R I | = |
4 J 111.03RH302 | Rondella isolante - Washer 151105107 | 10
f | [
By [ 1133RH302 | Portaugello . Gasnozleholder [150.112.103 |
n 11.55.RH302 [nnello elastico - Ring | 101.101.104 | .
[ NE (B
6 i i .
! ' I

i'_lToajﬁozs Corpo torcia STD. senza portaugello - Torch head without outside nozzle T G
I 11.06.RH302 | Corpo torcia STD. con portaugello - Torch head with outside nozzle | 116.116.103 [ Tl
8 | 11.07.RH302 | Tubo isolante lancia - Conductor tube insulaton [ 140.104.130 | 10 |
PV W | 11.21.AM360.3 | Portaguaina MT.3 - Wire conduit_mt3 [145.040301 1 |
' ! 1 2 AM360.4 | Portaguaina MT.4 - Wire conduit_ mt.4 | 145.040401| 1 |
| & 1.RM360.5 | Portaguaina MT.6 - Wire condut mt5 1
L S | | "R | 5]
| (Nt . - -TheEwe | [
E === L | I | _ | |
‘ ~ [11.24.RH503.3 | Cavo PC. MT 3 o Power cable mt3 [112.050.301] 4
11.24 RH503.4 | Cavo PC. MT 4 - Power cable mt.4 T | 112050401 | 1 |
| 11.24.RH503.5 Bavo Pc MT 5 - Powercable mt5 | 1
s S e TE ]
[ 11.30.H01 f'i':brp'o“tbrc'i}:_has'iér:iqr_g_ S Euroconnector 142105121 1 |
| R = RN o S T |
- |11.00KTH302.3 | Kitdi riparazione 03023 - Repairing Kit 0H3023
| | 11.00.KTH302.4 | Kit di riparazione OH3024 - Repairing Kit 0H3024 == T S
! l 11.00.KTH302.5 | Kit di riparazione OH3025 - Repairing Kit OH3025
! i : E I ST - - o R Gl [ coslar) |
1 1 8 NEW COIR S.p.A. is in no way affiliated with OCIM". The parts advertised for sale are not genuine OCIM" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.
Reference to OCIM" machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine OCIM” parts in place of NEW COIR S.p.A. parts.




7] ®
NeW COIR spa. SPARE PARTS SUITABLE FOR OCIM™ RH 502 MIG
6
&
ITEM [ Partho 'DESCRIPTION | ORIGINAL REF.| PACK |
' [ 11.02.RH502.17 | Ugelio g A - Gas nozzle 0 17 STD ~ [a790s.118] 10 |
1_1__[:23H50215 Ugellngasmss - - Gas nozzle 015,5 179.109.112| 10 |
m | 11.02.RH502.21 | Ugello gas 8 21 = - Gasnozzle@21 | 179104108 10 |
[ 1 F = T = — 1
: - __ SRR PR =l
. | | _
[0201.M830.10 | Puntagudalilo M8x30810 - ContacttipM80@10 | 147.010310] 100 |
| 02.01.M830.12 | Punta gudafilo M8x30 6 1,2 ) - ContacttipM8x30012 147.010.312 | 100
[ | 02.01.M830.16 | Punta gudailo M8x30 8 1.6 e - Contact tip M8x30 8 1,6 | 147.010.316 | ' 100 |
|02.01.M830.20 | Punta gudafilo M8x30 8 2,0 - Contact tip M8x30 8 2,0 | 147.010.320 | 100
D 02.01.M830.10H) Punta gudafilo M8x30 CUCRZR 81,0 - ContactlpMEG0CUCRZRO10 | 147.020310 | 100
102.01.M830.12H Punta gudafilo M8x30 CUCRZRG 12 - Contact tip M8x30 CUCRZR 0 1.2 | 147.020.31: 2__ 100 |
102.01.M830. 1sr_|[ Punta gudafilo M8x30 CUCRZR 81,6 - Contacttip MBx30 CUCRZRG 16 | 147.020.316 | 100 |
okl | 02.01.M830.20H| Punta gudafilo M8x30 CUCRZR 8 2,0 - Contact tip M8x30 CUCRZR 82,0 | 147.020.320 | 100
% ] 11.06.RH503 | Diffusore gas Cu - Gasdiffuser [ 118.103.106] 10 |
2 i : g ] =
: ~ [11.03RH503 | Rondellaisolante - Washer == [151.105.106 | 10
0) I | T s .| 1
m | 11.33RH503 [Puﬂ.lge_llu T - Gas nozzle holder ~[1s0a12402] 5 |
- (11.55.RH503 | Anello elastico - B - Ring |101.101.103 | 10 |
B |
e T e S |
| = . P =
[~ e Lo ) [T T | B
[ 11.06. RH5IJ2S curpa torcia STD. senza portaugello - Torch head without outside nuzzle 15 I 1
[ 11.06.RH502 | Corpo torcia STD. con portaugello - Torch head with outside nozzle | 116.116.102 | 1
- | 11.07.RH502 | Tubo isolante lancia - Conductor tube insulation | 140.104.108 | 10
’ 11.21.AM652.3 | PortaguainaMT.3 - Wire conduit MT.3 ~ [1#s030301] 1
11.21.RM652.4 | Portay Pnrlaquama_l\ﬂ 4 - Wire conduit MT.4 145. 030. 401 1
[ | 11.21.RM652.5 | PortaguainaMT.5 e - Wire conduit MT.5 A | Z [l
. w—— — 150
| 11.24.RM652.3 | . - Power cable Mrs [ 112.020. 301 1
11 24.AM652.4 - Powercable MT4 S8 | 1_12_02!} 401 1=
S - _Power cable MT5 gl
|
- ~ [1130H03 | Bu_rph torcia posteriore Euro connector 142.105.119 | 1
| 11.00KTH502.3 [ Kit i riparazione OH5028 Repairing Kit OH5023 '
[__‘_!_1 A00.KTH502.4 ] Kit di ¢ rlparazlnne 0H5024 - Repairing Kit 0H5024 == e ==
| 11.00.KTH502.5 | Kit di riparazione OH5025 B Repairing Kit OH5025
| Bl Kit OH5025 =
NEW COIR S.p.A. is in no way affiliated with OCIM". The parts advertised for sale are not genuine OCIM" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.
Reference to OCIM" machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine OCIM" parts in place of NEW COIR S.p.A. parts. 1 1 9



- SPARE PARTS SUITABLE FOR OCIM® RH 503

EM_ | Partio _ DESCRIPTION i | ORIGINAL REF.| PACK
[T 12, iy [ 11.02.RH503.17 | Ugello gas 91? sTD - GasnozZle@17STD [179.105.421] 10 |
11.02.RH503.15 Ugello gas g15 - Gasnozzle @15 179.109.110 _1_0_“
‘ 11.02.RH503.21 | Ugello gas @ 21 - Gas nozzle @ 21 ~[179104.113] 10 |
(sl | 04.01.M840.08 | Punta guidatilo M8x40 6 0,8 - ContacttpMéx40008 [ 147.010.108] 100 |
'_04 01.M840.10 Punta guidafilo M8x40 8 1,0 - Contact tip M8x40 81,0 147.010.110 | 100
|04.01.M840.12 | Punta guidafilo M8x40 6 1,2 - ContacttpM8x40@12 | 147.010112] wT_\
04.01.M840.16 | Punta guidafilo M8x40 @ 1,6 - Contact tip M8x40 2 1,6 147.010.116 | 100
|04,|]1_M840,2|] ]Puntaquitlalilu M8x40 8 2,0 - Contact tip M8x40 82,0 ] 1_:?}’_’.010.120: 100 | :
(- | 04.01.M840.08H | Punta guidafilo M8x40D CUCRZR 80,8 - Contact tip M8x40 CUCRZR @ 0,8 147.020.108 | 100
04.01.M840.10H | Punta guidafilo M8x40 CUCRZR 1,0 - Contact tip M8x40 CUCRZR 1,0 | 147.020.110 | 100 |
| 04.01.M840.12H | Punta guidafilo M8x40 CUCRZR B 1,2 - Contact tip M8x40 CUCRZR 81,2 147.020.112 1 100
| 04.01.M840.16H | Punta guidafilo M8x40 CUCRZR 81,6 - Contacttp M840 CUCRZR @16 | 147.020.116 | 100 |
| 04.01.M840.20H | Punta guidafilo M8x40 CUCRZR 02,0 - Contact tip M8x40 CUCRZR 0 2, 0 147.020.120 | 100 |
B e |11.05.8H503 | Diffusore gas Cu £ - Gasdifuser ~ [m8108.106] 10
[Py @ '_i_1_1_§_3 RHS03 | Rondella isolante - - Washer 151.105.106| 10
OB (0 | i e |
5 == ~ |11.33RH503 | Portaugelle - Gasnozleholder ~ [1s0412102] 5
“ | 11.55.RH503 IAneIIa elastico - Ring _ 2| 101.101.103 | 10 i
[ . TR e (=
6 L S SR
== ol (I
| ki =)
11.06.RH503S __Bnrp_a_tnrc_ia STD. senza portaugello - Torch head without outside nozzle ATy 8 1
11.06.RH503 | Corpo torcia STD. con portaugello - Torch head with outside nozzle [ 116.116.104 [
= i ﬁ__orﬂsoa___ﬂigc@_@n{a - Conductor tube insulation 140,104‘502 | 10
= W S |11.21.RH503.3 | Portaguaina MT. 3 - Wire condit MT.3 X ‘ 145510301 1 |
11.21.RH503.4 | Portaguaina MT. 4 - Wire conduit MT.4 145 510401 1
11.21.RH503.5 [ Portaguaina MT. 5 - Wire conduit MT.5 | [
o | e e D T
; = = ~ |1124RH5083 |CavoPC.MT3 - PowercableMT3 ~ [112050301 ] 1
i 11.24.RH503.4 | Cavo PC. MT. 4 - Power cable MT.4 [ 112.050.401 |
11.24.RH503.5 | Cavo PC. MT. 5 - Power cable MT5 1

I e

11.30.H02 | Corpo torcia posteriore

- Euro connector 142.105.510| 1

11.00.KTH503.3 | Kit di riparazione OH5033 - Repairing Kit OH5033 _
11.00.KTH503.4 | Kit di riparazione OH5034 - Repairing Kit 0H5034 | |
11.00.KTH503.5 | Kit di riparazione OH5035 - Repairing Kit OH5035

1 2 0 NEW COIR S.p.A. is in no way affiliated with OCIM". The parts advertised for sale are not genuine OCIM" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.

Reference to OCIM™ machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine OCIM® parts in place of NEW COIR S.p.A. parts.



»GNGU COIR,»  SPARE PARTS SUITABLE FOR OCIM"® RM 360 MIG

[TEM [ PartNo | ) DESCRIPTION. | ORIGINAL REF | PACK

1 | 11.02.RM360.15] Ugello gas @15STD - Gasnozle@15STD ~ [179105.108] 10 |
—_— e ]

2 | 11.31.RM360 | Bussola isolante. = - Insulatornut [103.102.103 | 10 |

I e — S s

147.010.108 | 100

g | 04.01.M840.08 | Punta guidafilo M8x40 0 0,8 - Contact tip M8x40 0 0,8

04.01.M840.10 | Punta guidafilo M8x40 81,0 - ContacttipMéx40010  [147.010.110] 100 |
04.01.M840.12  Punta guidafilo M8x40 @ 1,2 - Contact tip M8x40 0 1,2 | 147.010.112 | 100
—w |04.01.M840.08H| Punta guidafilo M8xd0 CUCRZRB0.8 - Contacttip MBx40CUCRZR 008 | 147.020.108| 100 |
04.01.M840.10H  Punta guidafilo M8x40 CUCRZR 81,0 - Contact tip M&x40 CUCRZR 01,0 | 147.020.110 | 100
liga | 0401.M840.12H] Punta guidafilo M8x40 CUCRZR § 1,2 - Contact tip MBx40 CUCRZR 01,2 | 147.020.112 | 100 |
T B ' [11.05.RM360 | Diffusore gas Cu o - Gas diffuser ~[118.103.109] 10 |

| e P - e
e e e T

|| === | . TSN _ =N oo ==

| 11.33RM360 | 5| Rondella di sostegno isolante - Washer [ 151.104.106 | 10
5 6 7 6 & |1132RM360|6 | Guarnizione o - ORing ~ [1ot102206] 10 |
[) c g @ [11.51.AM360 | 7 | Distributore H20 - Waterdifuser 1133011041 10
i |11.34.AM360 | 8 | Rondella di pressione [151.103.106| 10 |
10 ; N . “Swb 4 VN b B -
= L. TE R 1 l
i | G como oo - Comwbrsees [ii0uiE] 1
.9 | 11.06.RM360 | Corpo torcia STD - Torch head STD 116101109 1
| 11.07.8M360 | Tubo isolante lancia e - Conduclortbeinsulaton | 140.104.107 | 10 |
= - [1121AM3603 [PortaguainaMT.3 . WiecondutMT3 | 145040301] 1

| 11.21.RM360.4 | Portaguaina MT. 4 - Wire conduit MT.4 | 145040401 1

(121 RU3605 | Portaguaina MT.5 - Wiscondututs | [
— L 1= — — - - p—— o=
=l ARl sl . = =TI 3 5 [
(1124RHS033 [CawoPCMIZ - _Power cable MT3 [ m2050301]
|1124RH503.4 | Cavo RC. MT.4 - PowercableMT4 112050401 1 |

| 11.24RH5035 | Cavo PC. MT. 5 o _ - Power cable MT5 , 1 |
| - ke g i)

I 11.30.HO1 [ Corpo torcia posteriore - Euro connector 145.105.121] 1

'_ 11.00.KTH360.3 | Kit di rln;azlane_o_ll_sﬁﬂa . - Repairing Kit 0H3603
| 11.00.KTH360.4 | Kit di riparazione OH3604 - RepaiingKitOH3s04 E &
 11.00.KTH360.5 | Kit di riparazione OH3605 - Repairing Kit OH3605 iy
=t § ! : |
NEW COIR S.p.A. is in no way affiliated with OCIM". The parts advertised for sale are not genuine OCIM" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.
Reference to OCIM® machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right 1o substitute genuine OCIM" parts in place of NEW COIR S.p.A. parts. IE]



NEW COIR's,»  SPARE PARTS SUITABLE FOR OCIM" RM 552 . MIG

ITEM 1 PartNo | - - _DESCRIPTION | ORIGINAL REF.| PACK |
[1 [ 11.02RMs52.17 Ugello gas 817 STD g 1750 ol - Gasnozze@17STD ]1?9105109 10 |
0: (P - e B
' L e
[ _3 1.RMS52 [Bussala Isulante T e - Insulator = ' 103 102 10 |
5 e et e o e ) T
11 .02.RM552.P I.lgeﬁ posteriore . Bushing - ___-Lg.miw?_r 5 |
'11.02RMS52A | Ugelloanteriore @17 - Gasnozie@17 | 179.402.102| 5 |
| e _ —
| 02.01.M830.10 | Punta gudafilo M8x30 81,0 - Contact tip M8x30 8 1,0 147.010. 310 | 100 '
[02.01.M830.12 | Punta gudafilo M8x30 81,2 - Contacttip M8x30 0 1,2 147.010.312 | 100 |
02.01.M830.16 | Punta gudafilo M8x30 81,6 A - Contacttip M8x30 0 1,6 | 147.010316 | 100 |
1 02.01.M830.20 | Punta gudafilo M8x30 @ 2,0 - Contact tip M8x30 @ 2,0 i 147.010.320 100 |
02.01.M830.10H| Punta gudafilo M8x30 CUCRZR 6 1,0 - Contacttip M&x30 CUCRZR 01,0 | 147.020310 | 100 |
02.01.M830.12H| Punta gudafilo M8x30 CUCRZR @ 1,2 - Contacttip M8x30 CUCRZR @ 1,2 | 147. 020.312 100
| 02.01.M830,16H| Punta gudafilo M8x30 CUCRZR 6 1,6 ~ - Contact tip M8x30 CUCRZR 0 1,6 [_1_4_7_0__22 _3l61 100 |
02 01 M830 20H Punta gudatilo M8x30 BUBRZR g20 - Coniact tip M8x30 CUCRZR @ 2,0 147.020.320 100 |
fepes I BT T — - Gsdituser 0808 0 |
Cim | I —
o SRR T T T e
;i [11.33Rms52[ 7 Rondella di sostegno isolante - Washer 151.104.104 | 10
72 8 2 10 li3Rms62| 9| GuamizioneOing - OARing [135.101.108| 10 |
@ 0 o 0 @ .11 51.AM552 | 8 Eislllhuluta H20 . - Water diffuser k 119.101.103 [ 10 |
e | |11 .34.RM552 | 10| Rondella di pressione - Washer 151.103.104 | 10_'
12 — = j ] =l
- 15 S
11.03RM360 | Ghieracorpotorcia - Connector sleeve R AR
. 11 11.06.RM552 | Corpo torcia STD - Torch head STD 116.101.106 | 1
Nk 3 ! i 11.07.RM552 | Tubo isolante lancia - Conductor tube insulation 140.104.109] _10__;
[Fraaaaai= |11.21.RM652.3 | Portaguaina MT.3 - Wire conduit MT3 (145030301 | 1 |
| 11.21.AM652.4 | Portaguaina MT. 4 s - Wireconduitm4 | 145.030.401 | _1_
| 11.21.RM652.5 | Portaguaina MT. 5 Tl - Wire conduit MT5 | i
| .
= S e
BSOS et = L ¥ e e
| 11.24 RM652.3 | Cavo PC. MT. 3 - Power cable MT.3 112.020.301 1
| 11.24.RM652.4 | Cavo PC. MT. 4 - Power cable MT.4 112020401 o1 | 1|
‘ | 11.24 RMB52.5 | Cavo PC. MT. 5 - Power cable MT5 1
[ ~ [1130H03 | Corpo torcia posteriore - Euocomnector 142105119
| = B
| |11.00KTH552.3 | Kitdi riparazione OH5523 - Repairing Kit OH5523
11.00KTHS524 | Kit di riparazione OHS524 - Repairing Kit 0H5524 ot ]
‘ 11.00.KTH552.5 | Kit di riparazione OH5525 - Repairing Kit OH5525
pairing Kit 0H5525 = 1

m NEW COIR S.p.A. is in no way affiliated with OCIM". The parts advertised for sale are not genuine OCIM" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.
Reference to OCIM" machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine OCIM” parts in place of NEW COIR S.p.A. parts.



NEW COIRspn

|

~ DESCRIPTION

Gas nozzle @ 19 STD

‘SPARE PARTS SUITABLE FOR OCIM® RM 652

| ORIGINAL REF. | PACK |
| 179105107 ] 10
| 1

sz 10 |

2 0: |11.31.RM652 | Bussola isolante N & - Insulator nut
3 4 |11.02RM652P | Ugello posteriore - - Bushing e [179. Wr?_i
m m 11.02RM652.A | Ugelloanteriore 819 - Gasnozle0 19 179.102.101 |
B e i | mss J_J
5 [04.01.M840.10 | Punta gudafilo M8x40 G1,0 - Contact tip M8x40 @ 1,0 147.010.110 | 100 |
04.01.M840.12 | Punta gudafilo M8x40 812 - Contact tip M8x40 8 1,2 | 147.010. 112] 100 |
04.01.M840.16 | Punta gudafilo M8x40 81,6 - Contact tip M8x40 @ 1,6 147.010.116 | 100 |
04.01.M840.20 | Punta gudafilo M8x40 @ 2,0 - Contact tip M8x40 0 2,0 | 147.010120 | 100 |
L= N 04.01.M840.24 ' Punta gudafilo M8x40 82,4 - Contact tip M8x40 8 2,4 147.010.124 | 100
04.01.M840.10H | Punta gudafilo M8x40 CUCRZRG 1,0 - Contact tip M8x40 CUCRZR @ 1,0 147.020.110 | 100
04.01.M840.12H | Punta gudafilo M8x40 CUCRZR 8 1,2 - Contact tip M8x40 CUCRZR @ 1,2 147.020.112 | 100 |
04.01.M840.16H | Punta gudafilo M8x40 CUCRZR 6 1,6 - Contact tip M8x40 CUCRZR 01,6 147.020.116 [ 100 |
04.01.M840.20H | Punta gudafilo M8x40 CUCRZR @ 2,0 - Contact tip M8x40 CUCRZR 82,0 | 147.020.120 | 100 |
| P 04.01.M840.24H | Punta gudafilo M8x40 CUCRZR @ 2,4 - Contact tip M8x40 CUCRZR @ 2.4 | 147.020.124 [ 100 |
i | | 11.05RM652 | Diffusore gas Cu - Gasdiffsser _Ijj103107_
‘ e o |11:33RME52 -? Rondella di sostegno isolante EE . e )| | 151.104.1 _us_] 10 J
- i 11.32.RMB52| 8 | Guarnizione - O-Ring 135.101.101 | 10 |
[] a E ;} 11.51.AM652| 9 | Distributore H20 - Water diffuser | 119101101 | 10 |
= e 11.34. Rmsszmi Rondella di pressione - Washer | 151.103.105| 10 |
12 [ | 2 ik
; | =
1 11.03.RMB52 | Ghiera corpo torcia - Connector sleeve | 127.101.104 |
. 11.06.RM652 | Corpo torcia STD - Torch head STD | 116.101.108 ‘ ‘
| 11.07.RMB52 | lell_lo_is!l_la_nte_lanc_ia - Cnnductor lube insqlgﬁ_qr_i_ 140. 104 110 10 |

11.21RM652.3 | Portaguaina MT. 3

- Wire conduit MT.3

1 I_‘15_°3£321__|_1_|

| | 11.21.RM652.4 ' Portaguaina MT. 4 - Wire condun MT4 ral | ]45_030 401 1 |
11.21.AM652.5 ']_gu_rl@qua_lna_m.s_ i - Wire conduit MT.5 l ] 1 _]
l g | T
~ [1124RM6523 [CavoRC.MT.3 . PowercableMT3 [112.020301 | 1
| 11.24.RMB52.4 | Cavo PC. MT._iId = - Power cable MT.4 ot [ 112.020.401 | 1
| 11.24.RM652.5 I Cavo PC. MT. 5 - PowercableMTS 1
| | i
!_ S _ 1=
B L L 11.30.H03 Corpo torcia posteriore - Euocomector | 142105.119] 1 |
11.00KTHE52.3 | Kit di ﬂpamione 0H6523 e - Repairing Kit OHG523 _ |
11.00.KTH652.4 | Kit di riparazione OH6524 - RepairingKitOH6524 | |
11.00.KTH652.5 | Kit di riparazione OHB525 - Repairing Kit OH6525 H |

NEW COIR S.p.A. is in no way affiliated with OCIM". The parts advertised for sale are not genuine OCIM" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.
Reference to OCIM" machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine OCIM" parts in place of NEW COIR S.p.A. parts.

MIG

123



	117
	118
	119
	120
	121
	122
	123

